
 Rankings: Monthly Foster Care Costs During October 2022 through September 2023 
M

on
th

ly
 F

os
te

r 
C

ar
e 

C
os

ts
 p

er
 1

0K
 in

 P
op

ul
at

io
n

0
10

00
20

00
30

00
40

00
50

00

S
ta

te
w

id
e

N
on

−
C

II

C
II

Regions with more than 2,200,000 children in the population.


